9:00 -9:30
9:30-9:50

Daemen College
Office of Information Technology

June 14, 2018
9:00 a.m. —3:15 p.m.
Business Building

Breakfast & Registration

Welcome

B107/109



Session 111 (60 min) (choose from the following):

1:00-2:00  New Colleague Ul Ryan Ackley
UberConference & Dialpad Tom Wojciechowski

Google Forms Alex Chichester

Session IV (60 min) (choose from the following):

2:15

B202
B103
B204



